
Dec 6, 2012 Auburn, Alabama Rain Garden Certification 

First Name Last Name Company Email ACES Rain 
Garden Certified

Stan Arington Auburn City Schools / Auburn High School sarington@auburnschools.org Yes
Virginia Barr The Nelson Team, Inc. ginnyb@nelsonteaminc.com Yes
Justin Barrett Goodwyn Mills & Cawood justin.barrett@gmcnetwork.com Yes
Chris Becker ACES cmb0034@aces.edu Yes
John Bricken Goodwyn Mills & Cawood john.bricken@gmcnetwork.com Yes
Dani Carroll ACES carrodl@aces.edu Yes
Jenn Collins Chattahoochee RiverWarden, Inc. criverwarden2@gmail.com Yes
Jim Crockett Auburn University jsc0016@auburn.edu Yes
Margaret Crumbley Mecrumbley@hotmail.com Yes
Clark Davis AU Biosystems Engineering Student davicj0005@gmail.com Yes
Luci Davis Daciscapes, Inc davislg@auburn.edu Yes
Jeffrey Dumars Auburn University jkd0006@auburn.edu Yes
Justin Edwards Goodwyn Mills & Cawood justin.edwards@gmcnetwork.com Yes
Shane N Everett Callaway Gardens severett@callawaygardens.com Yes
Tommy Holcombe Holcombe Norton Partners tommy@hnpsiteplan.com Yes
William Johnson Johnson & Company wjohnson@johnson-co.net Yes
David Jones Southern Environmental Landscaping Contractorsdavid@southernenvironmental.biz Yes
Hunter Knutson Auburn Horticulture Student HRK0001@auburn.edu Yes
Parker Lewis Hydro-Engineering Solutions, LLC plewis@hydro-engineering.net Yes
Ryan McGehee Auburn University ryanpmcg@aol.com Yes
Karen Morales Claybank Master Gardner beerdragon@aol.com Yes
Ashlyn Morgan acm0031@auburn.edu Yes
Bethany O’Rear ACES bao0004@aces.edu Yes
Corey O’Steen Creative Habitats chl@wildblue.net Yes
Layne Owen Erosion Pros, LLC layne@erosionpros.com Yes
Michael Palmer michaelp06@aol.com Yes
Gary Peterson Neel-Schaffer, Inc. gary.peterson@neel-schaffer.com Yes
Lisa Pippin CITY OF SMITHS STATION LPIPPIN@SMITHSSTATION.US Yes
Michael Robinson Auburn University robinpm@auburn.edu Yes
Stephen Schrader Holcombe Norton Partners, Inc. stephen@hnpsiteplan.com Yes
Joel Seawell Erosion Pros, LLC joel@erosionpros.com Yes
Matthew Sellers Yes
Ryan Steele CURB APPEAL LAWN & LANDSCAPE LLC. curbappeallawn1@gmail.com Yes
Randy Taylor Harvey's Plumbing & Irrigation, Inc. harveysplumbing@bellsouth.net Yes
Mickey Thomason The Nelson Team, Inc. justmickey@nelsonteaminc.com Yes
Bill Trimble AU/FISHERIES & ALLIED AQUACULTURES trimbwc@auburn.edu Yes
Bo Tucker PRIME Environmental Bolton.Tucker@gmail.com Yes
Max Vaughn Goodwyn Mills & Cawood max.vaughn@gmcnetwork.com Yes
Tyler Weldon Aces weldotl@auburn.edu Yes
Dan Williams City of Dothan dwilliams@dothan.org Yes
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